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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Cat Tempo

1 317 LA FENICE 1 M 51-100 1h27'26,75
2 311 MIMMO FERRITO 6 M 51-100 1h27'31,49
3 308 MIMMO FERRITO 3 M 51-100 1h29'30,98
4 313 PALERMO NUOTO 1 M 51-100 1h32'30,23
5 309 MIMMO FERRITO 4 M 51-100 1h32'36,96
6 304 SWIMBLU M 51-100 1h32'45,21
7 318 LA FENICE 2 M 51-100 1h34'47,46
8 312 MIMMO FERRITO 7 M 51-100 1h34'58,69
9 316 NADIR 1 M 51-100 1h39'02,24

10 307 ATHON 2 M 51-100 1h41'42,14
11 314 PALERMO NUOTO 2 M 51-100 1h43'30,98
12 302 ATHON 1 M UNDER 50 1h45'34,36
13 319 LA FENICE 4 M 51-100 1h45'35,98
14 303 LA FENICE 3 M UNDER 50 1h48'30,26
15 301 POSIDRA M UNDER 50 1h48'33,59
16 310 MIMMO FERRITO 5 M 51-100 1h48'37,34
17 315 PALERMO NUOTO 3 M 51-100 1h52'52,27
18 305 ALTAIR M 51-100 2h05'33,30
19 306 KIRAN CLUB 1 M 51-100 2h06'02,46

Partiti: 19 | Classificati: 19
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Cat Tempo

1 326 MIMMO FERRITO 1 M 101-150 1h35'30,73
2 331 ALL'ULTIMO MINUTO M 151-200 1h39'43,47
3 325 MIMMO FERRITO 2 M 101-150 1h45'11,62
4 321 I FUORICLASSE M 101-150 1h50'33,59
5 334 NM - CRISTALLI DI SALE M 151-200 1h51'50,77
6 332 NADIR 2 M 51-100 1h53'32,27
7 324 ATHON 3 M 101-150 1h56'06,78
8 335 NEVER STOP M OVER 200 1h57'54,78
9 330 SWIMMERD M 151-200 2h02'02,52

10 327 TRE UOMINI E UNA BIMBA M 151-200 2h02'06,79
11 320 I FERRIGNO'S M 101-150 2h09'25,94
12 329 GLI INDOMABILI M 151-200 2h10'05,70
13 328 STAFF-ETTA M 151-200 2h10'11,81
14 322 GIOVANI PROMESSE M 101-150 2h15'56,82
15 336 LE VECCHIE GUARDIE M OVER 200 2h21'16,56
16 333 NADIR - I REDUCI M OVER 200 2h23'51,83
17 323 KIRAN CLUB 2 M 101-150 2h29'05,04
18 337 PINO'S SQUAD M OVER 200 2h34'59,25

Partiti: 18 | Classificati: 18
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51-100 (16)
1 317 LA FENICE 1 M 1h27'26,75
2 311 MIMMO FERRITO 6 M 1h27'31,49
3 308 MIMMO FERRITO 3 M 1h29'30,98
4 313 PALERMO NUOTO 1 M 1h32'30,23
5 309 MIMMO FERRITO 4 M 1h32'36,96
6 304 SWIMBLU M 1h32'45,21
7 318 LA FENICE 2 M 1h34'47,46
8 312 MIMMO FERRITO 7 M 1h34'58,69
9 316 NADIR 1 M 1h39'02,24

10 307 ATHON 2 M 1h41'42,14
11 314 PALERMO NUOTO 2 M 1h43'30,98
12 319 LA FENICE 4 M 1h45'35,98
13 310 MIMMO FERRITO 5 M 1h48'37,34
14 315 PALERMO NUOTO 3 M 1h52'52,27
15 305 ALTAIR M 2h05'33,30
16 306 KIRAN CLUB 1 M 2h06'02,46

UNDER 50 (3)
1 302 ATHON 1 M 1h45'34,36
2 303 LA FENICE 3 M 1h48'30,26
3 301 POSIDRA M 1h48'33,59

Partiti: 19 | Classificati: 19
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101-150 (7)
1 326 MIMMO FERRITO 1 M 1h35'30,73
2 325 MIMMO FERRITO 2 M 1h45'11,62
3 321 I FUORICLASSE M 1h50'33,59
4 324 ATHON 3 M 1h56'06,78
5 320 I FERRIGNO'S M 2h09'25,94
6 322 GIOVANI PROMESSE M 2h15'56,82
7 323 KIRAN CLUB 2 M 2h29'05,04

151-200 (6)
1 331 ALL'ULTIMO MINUTO M 1h39'43,47
2 334 NM - CRISTALLI DI SALE M 1h51'50,77
3 330 SWIMMERD M 2h02'02,52
4 327 TRE UOMINI E UNA BIMBA M 2h02'06,79
5 329 GLI INDOMABILI M 2h10'05,70
6 328 STAFF-ETTA M 2h10'11,81

51-100 (1)
1 332 NADIR 2 M 1h53'32,27

OVER 200 (4)
1 335 NEVER STOP M 1h57'54,78
2 336 LE VECCHIE GUARDIE M 2h21'16,56
3 333 NADIR - I REDUCI M 2h23'51,83
4 337 PINO'S SQUAD M 2h34'59,25

Partiti: 18 | Classificati: 18


	agonisti
	open
	cat_agonisti
	cat_open

